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4. P080 MODIFICATION: SAE J1939-13, TYPE 2. 

 

3  MATERIAL: PLUG HOUSING: PA66 GF15 (GREEN)

             WELD RING: PA66 GF15 (GREEN)

             GROMMET: SILICONE (ORANGE-RED)

 

2  OVERALL DIMENSION DOES NOT INCLUDE RUBBER GROMMET.

  

1. THIS PLUG MATES WITH FOLLOWING RECEPTACLES:

   HD10-9-1939PX-P080

   HD10-9-1939PX-BP03

   HD14-9-91939PX-PO80 

   HD10-9-1939PX 

   HD10-9-1939PX-B022 

   HD14-9-1939PX

   X = SEAL TYPE (N,E)
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 NC NEWRELEASE PER E.O. P21126 8NOV2011 IG RDR

 A REVISED PER ECO-14-002953 29JAN2014 PV DM

 A1 REVISED PER ECO-15-002653 16APR2015 JA DM

HD16-9-1939SE-P080HD16-9-1939SE-P080

HD16-9-1939S-P080HD16-9-1939S-P080

DEUTSCH PNTE INTERNAL PN

SEAL

TYPE

CONTACT

SIZE

MIN INSUL

O.D. [mm]

MAX INSUL

O.D. [mm]

WIRE RANGE

[mm²] REF ONLY

N 16
.100

[2.54]

.150

[3.81]

14-20 AWG

[2.0-.50]

E 16
.053

[1.35]

.120

[3.05]

14-20 AWG

[2.0-.50]
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